
〈男子ダブルス：準々決勝～決勝〉
番号 氏　名 学校名 QFR SFR FR

A1

61

A1

61

A19

62

A1

60

B1

61

B1

64

B36

62

<男子ダブルス順位決定戦>

B36

62

<女子ダブルス：準々決勝～決勝〉
番号 氏　名 学校名 QFR SFR FR

A1

60

A1

60

A36

62

A1

63

B1

60

B36

75

B36

62

<女子ダブルス：順位決定戦>

A36

62

(仙台育英)

A1
石　川　　　楓①

城　　　義　弥②
( 仙 台 三 )

A18
佐々木　桔　平②

古　川　陽　翔②
(東北学院)

A19
三　宅　皐　太②

工　藤　　　新①
(仙台育英)

A36
庄　司　椛　音①

佐　藤　幸　介①
( 東 陵 )

No.A1

B1
五十嵐　昊　也①

新　澤　　　陸②
(東北学院)

石　川　　　楓①

城　　　義　弥②

(仙台三)

( 仙 台 三 )

B10
角　張　聖　弥②

斎　藤　勝市郎②
( 東 陵 )

B19
駒　田　智　大②

鈴　木　慧　叶②
( 宮 城 一 )

B36
三　浦　怜　央①

佐　藤　聖　眞①
(仙台育英)

優勝
石　川　　　楓①

城　　　義　弥②

(東北学院)

A19
三　宅　皐　太②

工　藤　　　新①
(仙台育英)

第３位
三　浦　怜　央①

佐　藤　聖　眞①
(仙台育英)

B36
三　浦　怜　央①

佐　藤　聖　眞①
(仙台育英)

第４位
三　宅　皐　太②

工　藤　　　新①
(仙台育英)

A1
武　田　祐　乃②

大　山　　　藍①
( 仙台育英)

準優勝
五十嵐　昊　也①

新　澤　　　陸②

A18
松　本　爽　那②

齋　藤　ほ　の②
( 仙台育英)

A24
新　澤　月　乃②

千　葉　美　佳②
( 宮城学院)

A36
高　橋　夢　椛②

小田原　美　来①
( 東 陵 )

No.A1

武　田　祐　乃②

大　山　　　藍①
B1
渡　邊　ゆ　ら①

浅　原　柚　杏①
( 仙 台 東 )

B10
鈴　木　　　碧②

内　海　舞　桜②
( 仙 台 )

B24
伊　藤　芙津祁②

佐　藤　二　子②
( 富 谷 )

B36
佐　藤　ひかり②

遠　藤　菜　央②
( 学院榴ヶ岡)

A36
高　橋　夢　椛②

小田原　美　来①
( 東 陵 )

第3位
高　橋　夢　椛②

小田原　美　来①

優勝
武　田　祐　乃②

大　山　　　藍①
(仙台育英)

準優勝
佐　藤　ひかり②

遠　藤　菜　央②

( 学 院 榴ヶ

岡 )

( 仙 台 東 )

B1
渡　邊　ゆ　ら①

浅　原　柚　杏①
( 仙 台 東 )

第4位
渡　邊　ゆ　ら①

浅　原　柚　杏①

( 東 陵 )


